
Illini Stars Swing Springfield - Feb. 5, 2017 - 9 schools

ADS - Entries: 13
School Student(s)

1 F Sophie Honeyman

2 F Kyle Powers

3 B Taylor Rossi

4 J Kayla English

5 G Aira Aquino

6 E Cheyenne Flores

CA - Entries: 9
School Student(s)

1 J Megan Armstrong

2 F Melissa Hernandez

3 J Michael Rizzo

4 H Zoe Lawson

5 J Anthony Survance

6 F Matt Friedhoff

DI - Entries: 7
School Student(s)

1 B Emma Webster

2 H Zoe Lawson

3 C Mike Maloney

4 E Cheyenne Flores

5 B Isa Scaturro

6 G Katrina Blum

DUO - Entries: 5
School Student(s)

1 F Prosek and Honeyman

2 F
Hernandez and 
Hernandez

3 F Powers and Friedhoff

4 H Poynter and Martin

5 H Melton and Jones

EXT - Entries: 10
School Student(s)

1 E Austin Mejdrich

2 H Levi Jones

3 G Fernando Arias

4 J Anthony Survance

5 G Jacob Gordon

6 B Andrew Wagner

IMP - Entries: 14
School Student(s)

1 E Austin Mejdrich

2 F Sophie Honeyman

3 G Fernando Arias

4 H Levi Jones

5 J Anthony Survance

6 G Max Korotkiy 

INF - Entries: 6
School Student(s)

1 E Austin Mejdrich

2 J Matt Wisenden

3 B Taylor Rossi

3 H Sarah Martin

5 B Katie Reining

6 G Emlee Ballowe

PER - Entries: 8
School Student(s)

1 F Melissa Hernandez

2 C Brian Goldfarb

3 E Edwyn Mitchell

4 B Taylor Rossi

5 G Emlee Ballowe

6 H Gabe Rudolph

POE - Entries: 12
School Student(s)

1 J Matt Wisenden

2 C Jackson Sanders

3 E Edwyn Mitchell

4 F Jessica Hernandez

5 H Gabe Rudolph

6 F Tony Evans

7 G Katrina Blum

POI - Entries: 5
School Student(s)

1 G Hope Mobley

2 F Jessica Hernandez

3 E Cheyenne Flores

4 B Dylan Comer

5 B Kate Maag

PRO - Entries: 11
School Student(s)

1 C Mike Maloney

2 C Jackson Sanders

3 E Emma Walker

4 C Brian Goldfarb

5 B Emma Webster

6 B Dylan Comer

7 E Edwyn Mitchell

Tournament director

Eric Woods

School Codes
A - University of Illinois at 

Springfield
B - McKendree University
C - Illinois State University
D - PARKLAND COLLEGE

E - Eastern Illinois 
University

F - Bradley University
G - University of Illinois at 

Urbana-Champaign
H - Ball State University
J - Western Kentucky 

University
X - Hired Judges



Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Team sweepstakes

Team ADS CA DI DUO EXT IMP INF PER POE POI PRO Total Place

Bradley University (F) 22 12 0 30 0 10 0 12 8 10 0 104 1

Eastern Illinois University (E) 2 0 6 0 12 12 12 8 8 8 8 76 2

Western Kentucky University (J) 6 24 0 0 6 4 10 0 12 0 0 62 3

McKendree University (B) 8 0 16 0 2 0 12 6 0 10 6 60 4

Ball State University (H) 0 6 10 10 10 6 8 2 4 0 0 56 5

Illinois State University (C) 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 28 56 5

University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 
(G)

4 0 2 0 12 10 2 4 0 12 0 46 7

University of Illinois at Springfield (A) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

After Dinner Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

B1 McKendree University Dylan Comer 4 (18) 4 (16) 8 34 13

B2 McKendree University Taylor Rossi 2 (22) 2 (23) 4 45 4

B3 McKendree University Andrew Wagner 4 (20) 3 (21) 7 41 11

B4 McKendree University Isa Scaturro 3 (22) 3 (22) 6 44 8

E1 Eastern Illinois University Cheyenne Flores 2 (23) 1 (24) 3 47 2

F1 Bradley University Sophie Honeyman 2 (22) 1 (24) 3 46 3

F2 Bradley University Kyle Powers 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 1

F3 Bradley University Natasha Prosek 4 (20) 2 (23) 6 43 9

G1 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Aira Aquino 1 (23) 4 (21) 5 44 5

G2 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Max Korotkiy 4 (21) 3 (21) 7 42 10

G3 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Emlee Ballowe 3 (21) 4 (18) 7 39 12

H1 Ball State University Megan Melton 3 (19) 2 (22) 5 41 7

J1 Western Kentucky University Kayla English 1 (24) 4 (20) 5 44 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Communication Analysis

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

B1 McKendree University Emma Webster 3 (21) 4 (21) 7 42 7

B2 McKendree University Andrew Wagner 3 (22) 4 (20) 7 42 7

B3 McKendree University Taylor Rossi 4 (18) 4 (21) 8 39 9

F1 Bradley University Matt Friedhoff 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 1

F2 Bradley University Melissa Hernandez 4 (20) 1 (24) 5 44 5

H1 Ball State University Zoe Lawson 2 (23) 3 (22) 5 45 3

J1 Western Kentucky University Megan Armstrong 1 (24) 2 (23) 3 47 2

J2 Western Kentucky University Michael Rizzo 2 (23) 3 (22) 5 45 3

J3 Western Kentucky University Anthony Survance 4 (19) 2 (23) 6 42 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A1 University of Illinois at Springfield David Zhou 7 (15), 7 (17) 7 (12) 21 44 7

B1 McKendree University Emma Webster 1 (25), 1 (23) 1 (25) 3 73 1

B2 McKendree University Isa Scaturro 4 (20), 5 (19) 6 (17) 15 56 5

C2 Illinois State University Mike Maloney 3 (22), 2 (22) 4 (20) 9 64 3

E1 Eastern Illinois University Cheyenne Flores 5 (19), 4 (20) 3 (22) 12 61 4

G1 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Katrina Blum 6 (16), 6 (18) 5 (18) 17 52 6

H1 Ball State University Zoe Lawson 2 (23), 3 (21) 2 (24) 7 68 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

F1 Bradley University Kyle Powers and Matt Friedhoff 3 (22) 4 (20), 2 (24) 9 66 3

F3 Bradley University Natasha Prosek and Sophie Honeyman 2 (23) 1 (23), 1 (25) 4 71 1

F4 Bradley University Jessica Hernandez and Melissa Hernandez 1 (25) 2 (23), 3 (23) 6 71 2

H1 Ball State University Riley Poynter and Sarah Martin 4 (21) 3 (21), 4 (20) 11 62 4

H2 Ball State University Megan Melton and Levi Jones 5 (20) 5 (17), 5 (19) 15 56 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2017 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

B1 McKendree University Taylor Rossi 3 (18) 5 (18) 8 36 8

B2 McKendree University Andrew Wagner 5 (20) 2 (22) 7 42 5

E1 Eastern Illinois University Austin Mejdrich 2 (23) 1 (22) 3 45 2

G2 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Jacob Gordon 3 (22) 4 (19) 7 41 6

G3 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Fernando Arias 1 (22) 1 (23) 2 45 1

G4 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Aira Aquino 4 (17) 3 (20) 7 37 7

G5 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Ethan Rahman 5 (16) 4 (20) 9 36 10

G6 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Timothy Craig 4 (21) 5 (19) 9 40 9

H1 Ball State University Levi Jones 2 (20) 2 (21) 4 41 4

J1 Western Kentucky University Anthony Survance 1 (24) 3 (21) 4 45 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

B2 McKendree University Taylor Rossi 3 (21) 4 (21) 7 42 9

B4 McKendree University Isa Scaturro 4 (20) 4 (19) 8 39 12

B5 McKendree University Kate Maag 4 (16) 1 (23) 5 39 8

D1 PARKLAND COLLEGE Ethan Young 4 (19) 4 (20) 8 39 12

E1 Eastern Illinois University Austin Mejdrich 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 1

F1 Bradley University Sophie Honeyman 2 (22) 2 (22) 4 44 4

G1 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Aira Aquino 2 (19) 3 (21) 5 40 7

G2 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Ethan Rahman 4 (18) 4 (21) 8 39 12

G3 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Jacob Gordon 3 (20) 4 (20) 7 40 10

G5 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Max Korotkiy 1 (23) 2 (23) 3 46 2

G6 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Fernando Arias 1 (24) 3 (21) 4 45 3

G7 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Timothy Craig 4 (17) 3 (22) 7 39 11

H1 Ball State University Levi Jones 3 (18) 1 (24) 4 42 6

J1 Western Kentucky University Anthony Survance 2 (22) 2 (22) 4 44 4
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

B1 McKendree University Katie Reining 5 (21) 1 (24), 6 (19) 12 64 5

B2 McKendree University Taylor Rossi 4 (22) 4 (20), 2 (23) 10 65 3

E1 Eastern Illinois University Austin Mejdrich 3 (23) 2 (23), 1 (24) 6 70 1

G1 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Emlee Ballowe 6 (19) 6 (19), 5 (20) 17 58 6

H1 Ball State University Sarah Martin 1 (25) 5 (19), 4 (21) 10 65 3

J1 Western Kentucky University Matt Wisenden 2 (24) 3 (22), 3 (22) 8 68 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

B1 McKendree University Taylor Rossi 4 (18) 1 (24) 5 42 4

B3 McKendree University Kate Maag 3 (19) 4 (19) 7 38 8

C1 Illinois State University Brian Goldfarb 2 (23) 2 (23) 4 46 3

E1 Eastern Illinois University Edwyn Mitchell 1 (23) 2 (24) 3 47 2

F2 Bradley University Melissa Hernandez 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 49 1

G1 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Emlee Ballowe 2 (21) 3 (20) 5 41 5

G2 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Fernando Arias 3 (22) 4 (17) 7 39 7

H1 Ball State University Gabe Rudolph 4 (21) 3 (19) 7 40 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Poetry Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

B1 McKendree University Katie Reining 5 (18) 5 (19) 10 37 11

B2 McKendree University Kate Maag 3 (23) 5 (18) 8 41 8

C1 Illinois State University Jackson Sanders 1 (25) 3 (22) 4 47 2

E1 Eastern Illinois University Edwyn Mitchell 2 (22) 2 (22) 4 44 4

F1 Bradley University Tony Evans 4 (23) 3 (20) 7 43 6

F2 Bradley University Jessica Hernandez 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 49 1

G1 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Hope Mobley 4 (20) 5 (21) 9 41 9

G2 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Emlee Ballowe 5 (19) 5 (17) 10 36 12

G3 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Katrina Blum 5 (20) 2 (23) 7 43 6

H1 Ball State University Gabe Rudolph 2 (24) 4 (23) 6 47 5

H2 Ball State University Riley Poynter 5 (19) 4 (19) 9 38 10

J1 Western Kentucky University Matt Wisenden 3 (21) 1 (24) 4 45 3
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Program Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All 

ranks

Head 

to

head

All

speaks

Prelim

result1 2

B1 McKendree University Dylan Comer 3 (22), 4
(21)

4
(19)

11 62 4

B2 McKendree University Kate Maag 5 (20), 5
(20)

5
(18)

15 58 5

E1 Eastern Illinois University Cheyenne Flores 4 (21), 3
(22)

2
(22)

9 65 3

F1 Bradley University
Jessica 

Hernandez
2 (23), 2

(23)

1
(24)

5 2 70 2

G1
University of Illinois at Urbana-

Champaign
Hope Mobley 1 (23), 1

(24)

3
(21)

5 1 68 1
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Prose Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

B1 McKendree University Emma Webster 5 (20) 2 (24) 7 44 6

B2 McKendree University Dylan Comer 2 (24) 5 (20) 7 44 6

C1 Illinois State University Brian Goldfarb 3 (23) 2 (24) 5 47 3

C2 Illinois State University Jackson Sanders 4 (22) 3 (24) 7 46 5

C3 Illinois State University Mike Maloney 1 (24) 5 (19) 6 43 4

E1 Eastern Illinois University Edwyn Mitchell 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 49 1

E2 Eastern Illinois University Emma Walker 2 (23) 1 (25) 3 48 2

F1 Bradley University Greg Huber 3 (22) 4 (21) 7 43 8

G1 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Hope Mobley 5 (20) 5 (20) 10 40 11

J1 Western Kentucky University Murphy Burke 5 (21) 3 (22) 8 43 9

J2 Western Kentucky University Michael Rizzo 4 (21) 4 (22) 8 43 9
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

After Dinner Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H2 X13 X3
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Place

F1
Sophie 

Honeyman
Bradley University

1 

(24)

4 

(21)

1 

(25)
6 70 1

F2 Kyle Powers Bradley University
2 

(23)

2 

(23)

4 

(23)
8 69 2

B2 Taylor Rossi McKendree University
3 

(22)
3 

(22)
2 

(24)
8 68 3

J1 Kayla English Western Kentucky University
5 

(20)

1 

(24)

3 

(24)
9 68 4

G1 Aira Aquino
University of Illinois at Urbana-

Champaign

4 

(21)

5 

(20)

6 

(21)
15 62 5

E1 Cheyenne Flores Eastern Illinois University
6 

(19)
6 

(19)
5 

(22)
17 60 6
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Communication Analysis
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E2 X12 B2
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Place

J1 Megan Armstrong Western Kentucky University 2 (23) 2 (23) 1 (24) 5 70 1

F2 Melissa Hernandez Bradley University 4 (20) 1 (24) 3 (21) 8 65 2

J2 Michael Rizzo Western Kentucky University 1 (24) 5 (20) 4 (20) 10 64 3

H1 Zoe Lawson Ball State University 6 (18) 3 (22) 2 (23) 11 63 4

J3 Anthony Survance Western Kentucky University 5 (19) 4 (21) 5 (19) 14 59 5

F1 Matt Friedhoff Bradley University 3 (22) 6 (19) 6 (18) 15 59 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F1 X6 X4
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Place

E1 Austin Mejdrich Eastern Illinois University
1 

(25)

5 

(19)

1 

(24)
7 68 1

H1 Levi Jones Ball State University
5 

(21)

2 

(21)

2 

(23)
9 65 2

G3 Fernando Arias
University of Illinois at Urbana-

Champaign
4 

(22)
4 

(20)
3 

(23)
11 65 3

J1
Anthony 

Survance
Western Kentucky University

6 

(20)

1 

(23)

4 

(21)
11 64 4 4

G2 Jacob Gordon
University of Illinois at Urbana-

Champaign

3 

(23)

3 

(20)

5 

(21)
11 64 5 5

B2 Andrew Wagner McKendree University
2 

(24)
6 

(17)
6 

(21)
14 62 6
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Impromptu Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C1 X2 A1
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Place

E1 Austin Mejdrich Eastern Illinois University
2 

(21)

1 

(25)

3 

(21)
6 67 1

F1
Sophie 

Honeyman
Bradley University

1 

(22)

3 

(22)

2 

(22)
6 66 2

G6 Fernando Arias
University of Illinois at Urbana-

Champaign
3 

(20)
2 

(24)
4 

(20)
9 64 3

H1 Levi Jones Ball State University
5 

(18)

5 

(19)

1 

(23)
11 60 4

J1
Anthony 

Survance
Western Kentucky University

4 

(19)

4 

(21)

5 

(19)
13 59 5

G5 Max Korotkiy 
University of Illinois at Urbana-

Champaign
6 

(17)
6 

(16)
6 

(18)
18 51 6
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J1 X1 X5
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Place

F2
Melissa 

Hernandez
Bradley University

1 

(23)

1 

(24)

1 

(25)
3 72 1

C1 Brian Goldfarb Illinois State University
2 

(22)

2 

(23)

3 

(24)
7 69 2

E1 Edwyn Mitchell Eastern Illinois University
3 

(21)
4 

(20)
2 

(24)
9 65 3

B1 Taylor Rossi McKendree University
5 

(19)

3 

(21)

4 

(22)
12 62 4

G1 Emlee Ballowe
University of Illinois at Urbana-

Champaign

4 

(20)

5 

(19)

5 

(21)
14 60 5

H1 Gabe Rudolph Ball State University
6 

(18)
6 

(18)
6 

(20)
18 56 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Poetry Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X7 X9 B1
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Place

J1 Matt Wisenden Western Kentucky University
3 

(22)

2 

(25)

1 

(24)
6 71 1

C1 Jackson Sanders Illinois State University
1 

(24)

4 

(22)

2 

(23)
7 69 2

E1 Edwyn Mitchell Eastern Illinois University
4 

(21)
3 

(24)
3 

(22)
10 67 3

F2
Jessica 

Hernandez
Bradley University

2 

(23)

5 

(22)

4 

(22)
11 67 4

H1 Gabe Rudolph Ball State University
5 

(20)

1 

(25)

5 

(20)
11 65 5

F1 Tony Evans Bradley University
6 

(19)
6 

(20)
6 

(19)
18 58 6

G3 Katrina Blum
University of Illinois at Urbana-

Champaign

7 

(18)

7 

(19)

7 

(17)
21 54 7
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Program Oral Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Illini Stars Swing Springfield

Prose Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H1 F2 X8
Rank
total

Spkr.
points

Judges
pref.

Place

C3 Mike Maloney Illinois State University 1 (24) 2 (24) 4 (22) 7 70 1

C2 Jackson Sanders Illinois State University 3 (22) 3 (23) 2 (24) 8 69 2

E2 Emma Walker Eastern Illinois University 7 (18) 1 (25) 1 (25) 9 68 3

C1 Brian Goldfarb Illinois State University 2 (23) 5 (20) 3 (23) 10 66 4

B1 Emma Webster McKendree University 4 (21) 6 (19) 6 (20) 16 60 5

B2 Dylan Comer McKendree University 6 (19) 4 (21) 7 (19) 17 59 6

E1 Edwyn Mitchell Eastern Illinois University 5 (20) 7 (17) 5 (21) 17 58 7
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